
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). White House 
Day Thursday 

Date. 
January 24, 1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Time 

8:13a 
8:35 
8:45 

10:20 
11:15 
11:38 
11:55 
12:00n 
12:53p 
2:00 
2:38 
2:40 
3:25 
3:30 
3:45 
5:40 
5:50 
5:55 
6:15 
6:20 
6:25 

7:30 
8:00 
8:24 
8:45 
9:00 
9:30 

10:05 
10:15 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 
t 
t 

t 

LD 

t 

t 
f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Depart 4040 
Arr. White  House 
White House  -  Working  breakfast  to  prepare for  press  conference,  followed  by 

meeting w/  the  President  in  his  office  to  discuss  Mississippi  and  other  things. 
Met w/  advisory  group:  David  Bell,  Frank  Coffin  (AID),  and  Dean  Rusk 

Dr. Travell's  office 
Met w/  the  President  and  Gen.  Lucius  Clay  -  Cabinet  Room 
Depart White  House  -  picked  up  Walter  Jenkins  at  First  and  Constitution 
Arrived P-38 
Opened Senate 
Returned to  P-38 
Barbershop 
Return to  P-38 
Loye Miller  of  Time  magazine  and  George  Reedy 
General Carl  Phinney 
Claude Wilde 

Expenditure 
Code 

Roy Wilkins,  Arnold  Aronson,  Jacob  Clayman, Herman  E delsberg, Clarence  Mitchell 
Bobby Baker 
Bobby Baker 
Sen. Russell 
Harry McPherson 
George Reedy 
Jerry Siegel 
Burro Club  Demo.  Leadership  Reception  -  Sen.  Conference  Room 
Depart P-38 
Arrive 4040 
Sam Kinch,  Austin 
Buzz 
Dinner w/  MF 
J. C.  Kellam,  Austin  -  re:  Capitol  Cable 
Frank Denius,  Austin  -  re:  Capitol  Cable 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


