Day_Thursday_____

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by).	Code
1	8:13a			Depart 4040	
2	8:35			Arr. White House	
3	8:45			White House - Working breakfast to prepare for press conference, followed by meeting w/ the President in his office to discuss Mississippi and other things. Met w/ advisory group: David Bell, Frank Coffin (AID), and Dean Rusk	
4	10:20			Dr. Travell's office	
5	11:15			Met w/ the President and Gen. Lucius Clay - Cabinet Room	
6	11:38			Depart White House - picked up Walter Jenkins at First and Constitution	
7	11:55			Arrived P-38	
8	12:00n			Opened Senate	
9	12:53p			Returned to P-38	
10	2:00			Barbershop	
11	2:38			Return to P-38	
12	2:40			Loye Miller of Time magazine and George Reedy	
13	3:25			General Carl Phinney	
14	3:30			Claude Wilde	
15	3:45			Roy Wilkins, Arnold Aronson, Jacob Clayman, Herman Edlesberg, Clarence Mitchel	ф
16	5:40	t		Bobby Baker	İ
17	5:50			Bobby Baker	
18	5:55	t		Sen. Russell	
19	6:15	t		Harry McPherson	
20	6:20	t		George Reedy	1
21	6:25			Jerry Siegel	
22	7:30			Burro Club Demo. Leadership Reception - Sen. Conference Room	
23	8:00			Depart P-38	
24	8:24			Arrive 4040	
25	8:45		t	Sam Kinch, Austin	1
26	9:00	t		Buzz	
27	9:30			Dinner w/ MF	
28	10:05		t	J. C. Kellam, Austin - re Capitol Cable	1
29	10:15		f	Frank Denius, Austin - re Capitol Cable	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.